
INTEGRA™ 

How to Buy 
INTEGRA™ Products

B
U

Y
IN

G
  G

U
ID

E



All new orders of the INTEGRA IT-8000 controller and the 
INTEGRA-Supervisor will ship with a license for the Niagara 4 
platform. This license can be downgraded to run AX licenses by 
purchasing the applicable downgrade option. 

INTEGRA AX units can be upgraded to N4 using SMA parts

INTEGRA™ products are available through SHOPAAM.COM 

For any questions, please contact the Inside Sales Department 
at insidesales@cylon.com

 - Existing Legacy licensing scheme still applies
 - Drivers bought a la carte



IT8-XXX-DCP licenses available at initial purchase. 
IT8-XXX-DCU licenses are used to update existing installations after initial core software purchase.

Downgrade to AX license available using Part # IT-8000 | INTEGRA™ N4 licensing scheme still applies
PUP driver available using Part # IT8-DR-APUP | Contact Inside Sales to inquire about additional third-party drivers.

Add Core Devices

Add Maintenance*

Additional Device Packs

Device Core Pack (5 devices or 250 points)
Device Core Pack (10 devices or 500 points)
Device Core Pack (25 devices or 1250 points)
Device Core Pack(100 devices or 5,000 points)
Device Core Pack (200 devices or 10,000 points)

IT8-005-COR  
IT8-010-COR 
IT8-025-COR
IT8-100-COR 
IT8-200-COR 

IT8-XXX-SM0 
IT8-XXX-SM1 
IT8-XXX-SM3 
IT8-XXX-SM5 

18 months Maintenance
1 Year Maintenance
3 Year Maintenance
5 Year Maintenance

IT8-010-DCP
IT8-025-DCP
IT8-050-DCP
IT8-010-DCU 
IT8-025-DCU 
IT8-050-DCU 
IT8-FIPS

Add Support for 10 devices or 500 points 
Add Support for 25 devices or 1,250 points
Add Support for 50 devices or 2,500 points
10 Device Upgrade or 500 points 
25 Device Upgrade or 1,250 points
50 Device Upgrade or 2,500 points
FIPS 140-2 Level 1 conformance

*Must match IT8-XXX-COR

IT-8000-USWIFI
IT-8000-WWWIFI
IT-8000-NOWIFI

Choose INTEGRA IT-8000 Controller 1 

2 

3

Optional

B
U

Y
IN

G
  G

U
ID

E

Notes

INTEGRA IT-8000 UNBUNDLED

With Wi-Fi connectivity for US WLAN markets
With Wi-Fi connectivity for Worldwide WLAN markets
With NO WI-FI connectivity



IT-8000 Bundles for US and Worldwide WLAN codes1 

B
U

Y
IN

G
  G

U
ID

E

Notes

INTEGRA IT-8000 BUNDLES 

Includes core license for 5 devices or 250 points. 

Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-005-COR + IT8-005-SM0.

Includes core license for 10 devices or 500 points. 

Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-0010-COR + IT8-0010-SM0.

Includes core license for 25 devices or 1250 points. 

Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-025-COR + IT8-025-SM0.

Includes core license for 100 devices or 5000 points. 

Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-100-COR + IT8-100-SM0.

Includes core license for 200 devices or 10000 points. 

Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-200-COR + IT8-200-SM0

IT-8005-XXWIFI 

IT-8010-XXWIFI 

IT-8025-XXWIFI 

IT-8100-XXWIFI 

IT-8200-XXWIFI 

Part Number Description 

1XXWIFI = USWIFI or  WWWIFI e.g. IT-8005-USWIFI = IT-8000 Controller with US WLAN country code Wi-Fi + 
IT8-005-COR + IT8-005-SMO, WW =Worldwide WLAN country code Wi-Fi.

Purchasing has been simplified with quick-pick bundles, that do not include any device additions. Ordering INTEGRA™ 

in bundles saves time and makes the ordering process easier.  Bundles also speed up the process of data entry and 

inventory management.



Choose Niagara Connections

Add Maintenance*

*Must match ITS-XXX-SUP

1

3

B
U

Y
IN

G
  G

U
ID

E

ITS-000-SUP 

ITS-001-SUP 

ITS-002-SUP 

ITS-003-SUP 

ITS-010-SUP 

ITS-100-SUP 

ITS-UNL-SUP 

0 Niagara device connections

1 Niagara device connection

2 Niagara device connections

3 Niagara device connections

10 Niagara device connections

100 Niagara device connections

Unlimited Niagara device connections

ITS-XXX-SM0

ITS-XXX-SM1 

ITS-XXX-SM3 

ITS-XXX-SM5 

18 months Maintenance

1 Year Maintenance

3 Year Maintenance

5 Year Maintenance

INTEGRA-Supervisor

Select Add-Ons 2ITS-001-ADD 

ITS-100-UPG

ITS-UNL-UPG 

ITS-005-STN 

 

ITS-FIPS

ITS-ALM-CNSL 

ITS-OS-AX-SUP

ITS-LIC-CHG 

Add 1 Niagara device connections to Supervisor

Upgrade to ITS-100-SUP from ITS-000-SUP to ITS-010-SUP1

Convert SUP-100 to SUP-UNL

Adds the ability to run 5 additional stations2

Provides FIPS 140-2 Level 1 conformance3

Alarm Console client. Support for Niagara alarm monitoring

Downgrade to AX license 

Open License change fee to change an existing license4



Add Device Integration Pack for non-Niagara IP Connections

Add support for 10 non-Niagara devices or 500 points

Add support for 25 non-Niagara devices or 1,250 points

Add support for 50 non-Niagara devices or 2,500 points

Add support for 100 non-Niagara devices or 5,000 points

Add support for 200 non-Niagara devices or 10,000 points

Add support for 500 non-Niagara devices or 25,000 points

Add support for 1,000 non-Niagara devices or 50,000 points

Optional

Notes

ITS-010-DIP

ITS-025-DIP

ITS-050-DIP

ITS-100-DIP

ITS-200-DIP

ITS-500-DIP

ITS-1000-DIP

1 Maintains any ITS-001-ADD that were added to original core (ITS-XXX-N4)
2 Applies to ITS-000-SUP, ITS-001-SUP, ITS-002-SUP or ITS-003-SUP only. Typically used for small site multi-tenant options
3 Uses the integrated FIPS certified BouncyCastle module for IT-8000. Requires ITS-XXX-SUP version 4.6 and later
4 Applies to all license changes except when a driver, upgrade or other software is purchased

B
U

Y
IN

G
  G

U
ID

E
INTEGRA-Supervisor



B
U

Y
IN

G
  G

U
ID

E

License File for Foreign Niagra Devices and Forgeign Supervisors

Notes

INTEGRA-ProPack

Supports up to 5 devices on non-INTEGRA IT-8000 or non-INTEGRA-Supervisor software 

Supports up to 10 devices on non-INTEGRA IT-8000 or non-INTEGRA-Supervisor software 

Supports up to 25 devices on non-INTEGRA IT-8000 or non-INTEGRA-Supervisor software 

Supports up to 50 devices on non-INTEGRA IT-8000 or non-INTEGRA-Supervisor software 

Supports up to 100 devices on non-INTEGRA IT-8000 or non-INTEGRA-Supervisor software 

Supports up to 200 devices on non-INTEGRA IT-8000 or non-INTEGRA-Supervisor software 

INTEGRA-PROPACK-5

INTEGRA-PROPACK-10

INTEGRA-PROPACK-25

INTEGRA-PROPACK-50

INTEGRA-PROPACK-100

INTEGRA-PROPACK-200

Part Number Description 

 INTEGRA-ProPack requires Niagara 4.6.96.28 or higher. 

The INTEGRA-ProPack is a Cylon Niagara service designed to simplify the engineering and programming of the IT-8000 network controller and 

increase System Integrator productivity. Available on Cylon’s IT-8000 controllers, the INTEGRA-ProPack imports the CXproHD database into the 

IT-8000 and automatically creates the BACnet® network, devices and controller points into the Niagara Database Tree. This service is designed to 

reduce deployment time when connecting the IT-8000 to Cylon BACnet® field controllers.



fleXible building solutions™

Cylon Controls Ltd. | Global Headquarters
Clonshaugh Business & Technology Park
Dublin 17, D17 A662, Ireland
+353 1 2450500
info@cylon.com
cylon.com

Cylon Auto-Matrix | Americas
One Technology Lane
Export, PA 15632
(724) 733-2000
contactus@cylon.com
cylon-automatrix.com

Regional Offices
Cylon Controls UK Ltd 
Cylon GmbH 
Cylon Controls (Beijing)
Manchester, NH USA


