# INTEGRA™

How to Buy INTEGRATM Products









All new orders of the INTEGRA IT-8000 controller and the INTEGRA-Supervisor will ship with a license for the Niagara 4 platform. This license can be downgraded to run AX licenses by purchasing the applicable downgrade option.



INTEGRA AX units can be upgraded to N4 using SMA parts

- Existing Legacy licensing scheme still applies
- Drivers bought a la carte



INTEGRA™ products are available through SHOPAAM.COM



For any questions, please contact the Inside Sales Department at insidesales@cylon.com

## **INTEGRA IT-8000 UNBUNDLED**

Choose INTEGRA IT-8000 Controller	IT-8000-USWIFI IT-8000-WWWIFI IT-8000-NOWIFI	With Wi-Fi connectivity for US WLAN markets With Wi-Fi connectivity for Worldwide WLAN markets With NO WI-FI connectivity
Add Core Devices	IT8-005-COR IT8-010-COR IT8-025-COR IT8-100-COR IT8-200-COR	Device Core Pack (5 devices or 250 points)  Device Core Pack (10 devices or 500 points)  Device Core Pack (25 devices or 1250 points)  Device Core Pack (100 devices or 5,000 points)  Device Core Pack (200 devices or 10,000 points)
Add Maintenance*  *Must match IT8-XXX-COR	IT8-XXX-SM0 IT8-XXX-SM1 IT8-XXX-SM3 IT8-XXX-SM5	18 months Maintenance 1 Year Maintenance 3 Year Maintenance 5 Year Maintenance
Additional Device Packs	IT8-010-DCP IT8-025-DCP IT8-050-DCP IT8-010-DCU IT8-025-DCU IT8-050-DCU IT8-FIPS	Add Support for 10 devices or 500 points Add Support for 25 devices or 1,250 points Add Support for 50 devices or 2,500 points 10 Device Upgrade or 500 points 25 Device Upgrade or 1,250 points 50 Device Upgrade or 2,500 points FIPS 140-2 Level 1 conformance

Notes

IT8-XXX-DCP licenses available at initial purchase.

IT8-XXX-DCU licenses are used to update existing installations after initial core software purchase.

Downgrade to AX license available using **Part # IT-8000 | INTEGRA™** N4 licensing scheme still applies PUP driver available using **Part # IT8-DR-APUP** | Contact Inside Sales to inquire about additional third-party drivers.

## **INTEGRA IT-8000 BUNDLES**

## IT-8000 Bundles for US and Worldwide WLAN codes<sup>1</sup>

Part Number	Description
IT-8005-XXWIFI	Includes core license for 5 devices or 250 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-005-COR + IT8-005-SM0.
IT-8010-XXWIFI	Includes core license for 10 devices or 500 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-0010-COR + IT8-0010-SM0.
IT-8025-XXWIFI	Includes core license for 25 devices or 1250 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-025-COR + IT8-025-SM0.
IT-8100-XXWIFI	Includes core license for 100 devices or 5000 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-100-COR + IT8-100-SM0.
IT-8200-XXWIFI	Includes core license for 200 devices or 10000 points.  Made up of IT-8000-WIFI + IT8-200-COR + IT8-200-SM0

Notes

**1XXWIFI** = **USWIFI** or **WWWIFI** e.g. IT-8005-**US**WIFI = IT-8000 Controller with US WLAN country code Wi-Fi + IT8-005-COR + IT8-005-SMO, **WW** = Worldwide WLAN country code Wi-Fi.

Purchasing has been simplified with quick-pick bundles, that do not include any device additions. Ordering **INTEGRA<sup>TM</sup>** in bundles saves time and makes the ordering process easier. Bundles also speed up the process of data entry and inventory management.

## **INTEGRA-Supervisor**

Choose Niagara Connections	ITS-000-SUP ITS-001-SUP ITS-002-SUP ITS-003-SUP ITS-010-SUP ITS-100-SUP ITS-UNL-SUP	<ul> <li>0 Niagara device connections</li> <li>1 Niagara device connection</li> <li>2 Niagara device connections</li> <li>3 Niagara device connections</li> <li>10 Niagara device connections</li> <li>100 Niagara device connections</li> <li>Unlimited Niagara device connections</li> </ul>
Select Add-Ons	ITS-001-ADD ITS-100-UPG ITS-UNL-UPG ITS-005-STN	Add 1 Niagara device connections to Supervisor Upgrade to ITS-100-SUP from ITS-000-SUP to ITS-010-SUP¹ Convert SUP-100 to SUP-UNL Adds the ability to run 5 additional stations²
	ITS-FIPS ITS-ALM-CNSL ITS-OS-AX-SUP	Provides FIPS 140-2 Level 1 conformance <sup>3</sup> Alarm Console client. Support for Niagara alarm monitoring Downgrade to AX license
	ITS-LIC-CHG	Open License change fee to change an existing license <sup>4</sup>
Add Maintenance*	ITS-XXX-SM0 ITS-XXX-SM1 ITS-XXX-SM3	18 months Maintenance  1 Year Maintenance  3 Year Maintenance

ITS-XXX-SM5

5 Year Maintenance

\*Must match ITS-XXX-SUP

## **INTEGRA-Supervisor**

## Add Device Integration Pack for non-Niagara IP Connections

Optional

ITS-025-DIP Add support for 25 non-Niagara devices or 1,250 points ITS-050-DIP Add support for 50 non-Niagara devices or 2,500 points ITS-100-DIP Add support for 100 non-Niagara devices or 5,000 points ITS-200-DIP Add support for 200 non-Niagara devices or 10,000 points ITS-500-DIP Add support for 500 non-Niagara devices or 25,000 points ITS-1000-DIP Add support for 1,000 non-Niagara devices or 50,000 points	ITS-010-DIP	Add support for 10 non-Niagara devices or 500 points
ITS-100-DIP Add support for 100 non-Niagara devices or 5,000 points ITS-200-DIP Add support for 200 non-Niagara devices or 10,000 points ITS-500-DIP Add support for 500 non-Niagara devices or 25,000 points	ITS-025-DIP	Add support for 25 non-Niagara devices or 1,250 points
ITS-200-DIP Add support for 200 non-Niagara devices or 10,000 points ITS-500-DIP Add support for 500 non-Niagara devices or 25,000 points	ITS-050-DIP	Add support for 50 non-Niagara devices or 2,500 points
ITS-500-DIP Add support for 500 non-Niagara devices or 25,000 points	ITS-100-DIP	Add support for 100 non-Niagara devices or 5,000 points
	ITS-200-DIP	Add support for 200 non-Niagara devices or 10,000 points
ITS-1000-DIP Add support for 1,000 non-Niagara devices or 50,000 points	ITS-500-DIP	Add support for 500 non-Niagara devices or 25,000 points
	ITS-1000-DIP	Add support for 1,000 non-Niagara devices or 50,000 points

#### Notes

- <sup>1</sup> Maintains any ITS-001-ADD that were added to original core (ITS-XXX-N4)
- <sup>2</sup> Applies to ITS-000-SUP, ITS-001-SUP, ITS-002-SUP or ITS-003-SUP only. Typically used for small site multi-tenant options
- <sup>3</sup> Uses the integrated FIPS certified BouncyCastle module for IT-8000. Requires ITS-XXX-SUP version 4.6 and later
- <sup>4</sup> Applies to all license changes except when a driver, upgrade or other software is purchased

## **INTEGRA-ProPack**

The **INTEGRA-ProPack** is a Cylon Niagara service designed to simplify the engineering and programming of the **IT-8000** network controller and increase System Integrator productivity. Available on Cylon's **IT-8000** controllers, the **INTEGRA-ProPack** imports the CXproHD database into the **IT-8000** and automatically creates the BACnet® network, devices and controller points into the Niagara Database Tree. This service is designed to reduce deployment time when connecting the **IT-8000** to Cylon BACnet® field controllers.

## License File for Foreign Niagra Devices and Forgeign Supervisors

Part Number	Description	
INTEGRA-PROPACK-5	Supports up to 5 devices on non-INTEGRA IT-8000 or non-INTEGRA-Supervisor software	
INTEGRA-PROPACK-10	Supports up to 10 devices on non-INTEGRA IT-8000 or non-INTEGRA-Supervisor software	
INTEGRA-PROPACK-25	Supports up to 25 devices on non-INTEGRA IT-8000 or non-INTEGRA-Supervisor software	
INTEGRA-PROPACK-50	Supports up to 50 devices on non-INTEGRA IT-8000 or non-INTEGRA-Supervisor software	
INTEGRA-PROPACK-100	Supports up to 100 devices on non-INTEGRA IT-8000 or non-INTEGRA-Supervisor software	
INTEGRA-PROPACK-200	Supports up to 200 devices on non-INTEGRA IT-8000 or non-INTEGRA-Supervisor software	

Notes

INTEGRA-ProPack requires Niagara 4.6.96.28 or higher.





#### **Cylon Controls Ltd.** | Global Headquarters

Clonshaugh Business & Technology Park Dublin 17, D17 A662, Ireland +353 1 2450500 info@cylon.com cylon.com

#### Cylon Auto-Matrix | Americas

One Technology Lane Export, PA 15632 (724) 733-2000 contactus@cylon.com cylon-automatrix.com

#### **Regional Offices**

Cylon Controls UK Ltd Cylon GmbH Cylon Controls (Beijing) Manchester, NH USA